



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

RECEIVED
OCT 14 2014
BY: AZ

20589

REMIT TO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept. 970
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE Invoice # 271662

Invoice Date: 10/10/2014 Terms: 0/30/10,n/30 Page 1

TAOS RESOURCES OPERATING, LLC
1455 WEST LOOP SOUTH, ST. 600
HOUSTON TX 77027
(713)993-0774

GROENE 9-1
46486
9/33S/5E
10/07/2014
KS

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1104S	CLASS "A" CEMENT (SALE)	185.00	15.7000	2904.50
1102	CALCIUM CHLORIDE (50#)	550.00	.7800	429.00
1118B	PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE	350.00	.2200	77.00
1107	FLO-SEAL (25#)	200.00	2.4700	494.00

Sublet Performed	Description	Total
9996-180	CEMENT MATERIAL DISCOUNT	-1171.05

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
446 CEMENT PUMP (SURFACE)	1.00	870.00	870.00
446 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	50.00	4.20	210.00
479 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY	435.00	1.41	613.35

WELL ID/AFE # 175D537
CODE 830.130
[Signature]
APPROVAL

Amount Due 5847.75 if paid after 10/20/2014

Parts:	3904.50	Freight:	.00	Tax:	174.95	AR	4601.75
Labor:	.00	Misc:	.00	Total:	4601.75		
Sublt:	-1171.05	Supplies:	.00	Change:	.00		

Signed _____ Date _____

BARTLESVILLE, OK 918/338-0808 EL DORADO, KS 316/322-7022 EUREKA, KS 620/583-7664 PONCA CITY, OK 580/762-2303 OAKLEY, KS 785/672-8822 OTTAWA, KS 785/242-4044 THAYER, KS 620/839-5269 GILLETTE, WY 307/686-4914 CUSHING, OK 918/225-2650



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

TICKET NUMBER 46486
LOCATION GL DORADO
FOREMAN Fuzzey

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

271662
FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

KS

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
10-7-14	2871	Groene 9-1	9	335	5E	Cowley
CUSTOMER TAOS OPER Resources			Cowley 1 + 160			
MAILING ADDRESS 1455 W. Loop South Ste 600			4 South			
CITY Houston			14 W			
STATE TX			M/R			
ZIP CODE 72054			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
			446	Josh		
			479	Dustin		

JOB TYPE Surf HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 266' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 5/8
CASING DEPTH 266' DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
SLURRY WEIGHT 14.7 SLURRY VOL 1.36 WATER gal/sk 6.5 CEMENT LEFT in CASING 20'
DISPLACEMENT 15.6 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting on TAOS (UAD) #3. Risup and circulate.
Mix 1855#s Class A 370cc 29oz 1# poly flake. Displace 15 1/2
BAL and shot in.
Cement did circulate approx 5 BALs to pit.

Thanks
Fuzzey & Crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54015	1	PUMP CHARGE	870.00	870.00 ✓
5406	50	MILEAGE	4.20	210.00 ✓
5407	8.7 ^{KS} ton	Ton Mileage Delivery	72.00	613.31 ✓
11045	185 ^{KS} 500 #	Class A	15.20	2904.00 ✓
1102	550	Calcium Chloride	0.78	429.00 ✓
1118B	350	Bentonite	2.20	770.00 ✓
1107	200 ^{KS}	Poly-flake	2.47	494.00 ✓
		subtotal		5597.85 ✓
		Disc		1171.05 ✓
		subtotal		4426.80 ✓
		SALES TAX		174.95 ✓
		ESTIMATED TOTAL		4601.75 ✓

Ravin 8787

AUTHORIZATION [Signature] TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form

05



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

RECEIVED
OCT 27 2014
A2

REMIT TO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept. 970
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 271932

Invoice Date: 10/23/2014 Terms: 0/30/10,n/30 Page 1

TAOS RESOURCES OPERATING, LLC
1455 WEST LOOP SOUTH, ST. 600
HOUSTON TX 77027
(713)993-0774

GROENE 9-1
46449
9/33/5
10/11/2014
KS

WELL ID/AFE # 1750537
CODE 840.130
N OR R
APPROVAL *[Signature]*

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1104S	CLASS "A" CEMENT (SALE)	275.00	15.7000	4317.50
1102	CALCIUM CHLORIDE (50#)	550.00	.7800	429.00
1118B	PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE	825.00	.2200	181.50
1110A	KOL SEAL (50# BAG)	1375.00	.4600	632.50
1144G	MUD FLUSH (SALE)	500.00	1.1000	550.00
4104	CEMENT BASKET 5 1/2"	2.00	290.0000	580.00
4136S	TURBOLIZER S BAND 5 1/2"	7.00	134.0500	938.35
4159	FLOAT SHOE AFU 5 1/2"	1.00	433.7500	433.75
4234	5 1/2" ALUMINUM BAFFLE P	1.00	80.0000	80.00
4454	5 1/2" LATCH DOWN PLUG	1.00	318.2500	318.25

Sublet Performed	Description	Total
9996-180	CEMENT MATERIAL DISCOUNT	-1668.15

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
467 CEMENT PUMP	1.00	1085.00	1085.00
467 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	45.00	4.20	189.00
713 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY	630.00	1.41	888.30
713 CASING FOOTAGE	2174.00	.23	500.02

Amount Due 11664.67 if paid after 11/02/2014

Parts:	8460.85	Freight:	.00	Tax:	434.74	AR	9889.76
Labor:	.00	Misc:	.00	Total:	9889.76		
Sublt:	-1668.15	Supplies:	.00	Change:	.00		

Signed _____

Date _____

BARTLESVILLE, OK 918/338-0808 EL DORADO, KS 316/322-7022 EUREKA, KS 620/583-7664 PONCA CITY, OK 580/762-2303 OAKLEY, KS 785/672-8822 OTTAWA, KS 785/242-4044 THAYER, KS 620/839-5269 GILLETTE, WY 307/686-4914 CUSHING, OK 918/225-2650



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-487-8676

271932

TICKET NUMBER 46449
LOCATION 180
FOREMAN Jeff Shell

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT API# 15-035-24604-00-00

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
10/11/14	2871	Groene 9-1	9	33	5	Cowley
CUSTOMER			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
Taas Resources operating co.			467	Ren		
MAILING ADDRESS			717	Judd		
1455 W loops Suite 600			539	Jeff		
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE				
Houston	TX	77027				

JOB TYPE long string HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 3680 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2
 CASING DEPTH 3674 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14.8 SLURRY VOL 71.5 WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING _____
 DISPLACEMENT 86.7 DISPLACEMENT PSI 900 MIX PSI 100 RATE 4.0

REMARKS: Safety Meeting, brake circ. Pumped 500g91 mud flush. Plugged
rgt hole with 305SKS of class cement Pumped 245.5SKS class cement
2% Calcium 3% gel 5% Kol/se91 displaced to bottom with 86.7 bbls
fresh water landed plug at 1500 lbs

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE	1085.00	1085.00
5406	45	MILEAGE	4.20	189.00
5407A	14 Ton	Ton Mileage Delivery		898.30
11045	2755sk	class A cement	15.70	4317.50
1102	5501bs	calcium chloride	.78	429.00
11188	825lbs	Gel	.22	181.50
1110A	1375lbs	Kol/se91	.46	632.50
1144G	500g91	DV1100 Mud flush	1.10	550.00
5408	2174ft	Casing footage (1500' or deeper)	.23	500.02
4104	2	5 1/2 cement baskets	290.00	580.00
4136.5	7	5 1/2 S Band Turbolizers	134.05	938.35
4159	1	5 1/2 A F U Float Shoe	433.75	433.75
4234	1	5 1/2 Aluminum Raffle Plate	80.00	80.00
4454	1	5 1/2 latch down Plug	318.25	318.25
			Subtotal	11,123.17
		Minus 30% material Discount		1668.15
			Subtotal	9455.02
			SALES TAX	434.74
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	9889.76

Ravin 8787

AUTHORIZATION _____

[Signature]

TITLE _____

DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.